
 

 

Republic of the Philippines 

Department of Education   
Region VIII (Eastern Visayas) 

Division of Leyte 

LEYTE AGRO-INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL 
Leyte, Leyte 

 

         July 26, 2018 

 

The Director 

Civil Service Commission 

Leyte Field Office 

Tacloban City, Leyte 

 
 

Sir: 

 

 

 I have the honor to request for publication of vacant position of Leyte Agro-Industrial 

School Leyte, Leyte, Division of Leyte in the CSC Bulletin of Vacant Positions in the 

Government. 

 

 

Position Title 

 

Item No. 

 

Salary 

Grade 

Qualification 

Education Experience Training Eligibility 

1. Teacher I 

 

 

OSEC- 

DECSB- 

TCHI- 
 

544230- 

2012 

 

 

11 

 

BSED or 

Its 

Equivalent 

 

NONE 

 

NONE 

 

PBET 

2. Teacher I 

 

 

OSEC- 

DECSB- 

TCH1- 
 

544244- 

2012 

 

 

11 

 

BSED or 

Its 

equivalent 

 

NONE 

 

NONE 

 

PBET 

3. Teacher I 

 

OSEC- 

DECSB- 

TCH1- 
 

540010- 

  2001 

 

11 

 

BSED or 

Its 

equivalent 

 

NONE 

 

NONE 

 

PBET 

4. Teacher II 

 

OSEC- 

DECSB- 

TCH2- 
 

540028- 

  2002 

 

12 

 

BSED or 

Its 

equivalent 

 

NONE 

 

NONE 

 

PBET 

 

             Please acknowledge receipt hereof. 

 
 

                                                                                       Very truly yours, 

 

 

           TEODORICO N. SULLA 

           Secondary School Principal II 

 

Copy Furnished: 

- HRMO, Division Office 


