



Republic of the Philippines Department of Education

Region VIII (Eastern Visayas)
Division of Leyte

LEYTE AGRO-INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL

Leyte, Leyte



July 26, 2018

The Director Civil Service Commission Leyte Field Office Tacloban City, Leyte

Sir:

I have the honor to request for publication of vacant position of Leyte Agro-Industrial School Leyte, Leyte, Division of Leyte in the CSC Bulletin of Vacant Positions in the Government.

			Qualification			
Position Title	Item No.	Salary Grade	Education	Experience	Training	Eligibility
1. Teacher I	OSEC- DECSB- TCHI- 544230- 2012	11	BSED or Its Equivalent	NONE	NONE	PBET
2. Teacher I	OSEC- DECSB- TCH1- 544244- 2012	11	BSED or Its equivalent	NONE	NONE	PBET
3. Teacher I	OSEC- DECSB- TCH1- 540010- 2001	11	BSED or Its equivalent	NONE	NONE	PBET
4. Teacher II	OSEC- DECSB- TCH2- 540028- 2002	12	BSED or Its equivalent	NONE	NONE	PBET

Please acknowledge receipt hereof.

Very truly yours,

Secondary School Principal II

Secondary School Princi

Copy Furnished:

- HRMO, Division Office